
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361401008017000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 29,150

CAMA #: 136 14 0 10 08 017 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MULL00336
MULLEN, ANNA

    

Owner: MULLEN, ANNA Legal: DOWNING DRIVE BLK D LOT 3 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH 
SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 318227

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,094.36 2,094.36 4,188.72

Special 89.74 89.74 179.48

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202792164-1 12/04/2023

2,094.36 0.00

12/04/2023

0.00

1 2,094.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,094.36

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202918627-1 06/03/2024

2,199.90 0.00

06/03/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,184.10

0.00

15.80

**********

2,199.90

Kansas Secured 
Title, Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 33207708            Kansas Secured Title, Inc             2199.90

Grand Totals 2,184.10 2,184.10 15.80 4,384.00

4,384.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/20/2025 11:53:30 AM


