

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 4:10:04 PM

Tax Unit ID: 351**Tax Unit:** TECUMSEH TWP 351**Value:** 29,150**Parcel #:** 1361401008017000**CAMA #:** 136 14 0 10 08 017 00 0 00**Sec:** 14**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

MULL00336

MULLEN, ANNA

Owner: MULLEN, ANNA**Legal:** DOWNING DRIVE BLK D LOT 3 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH
SUB

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	318227	General Taxes	2,094.36	2,094.36	4,188.72
			Special	89.74	89.74	179.48

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202792164-1	12/04/2023	12/04/2023	1	2,094.36	0.00	0.00	2,094.36	Lockbox Payments Import
2,094.36	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	
202918627-1	06/03/2024	06/03/2024	F	0.00	2,184.10	15.80	2,199.90	
2,199.90	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/Amnt: 33207708	Kansas Secured Title, Inc			2199.90				

Grand Totals		2,184.10	2,184.10	15.80	4,384.00
4,384.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00